Fall 2022 Undergraduate Creative Writing Schedule

PLEASE NOTE: YOU MAY TAKE ONLY ONE WORKSHOP PER SEMESTER.
YOU MAY TAKE TWO SEMINARS PER SEMESTER.

Course Title

FICTION

WRIT UN1100 Beginning Fiction Workshop*
WRIT UN1100 Beginning Fiction Workshop*
WRIT UN1100 Beginning Fiction Workshop*
WRIT UN1100 Beginning Fiction Workshop*
WRIT UN1100 Beginning Fiction Workshop*
WRIT UN2100 Intermediate Fiction Workshop
WRIT UN2100 Intermediate Fiction Workshop
WRIT UN3100 Advanced Fiction Workshop
WRIT UN3100 Advanced Fiction Workshop
WRIT UN3101 Senior Fiction Workshop

01

WRIT UN2110 Seminar Approaches to the Short Story* 01

WRIT UN3125 Seminar Apocalypses Now*

01

WRIT UN3129 Seminar Writ Nature Age Climate Change* 01

WRIT UN3130 Seminar The Punchline *

NONFICTION

WRIT UN1200 Beginning Nonfiction Workshop*
WRIT UN1200 Beginning Nonfiction Workshop*
WRIT UN1200 Beginning Nonfiction Workshop*
WRIT UN2200 Intermediate Nonfiction Workshop
WRIT UN3200 Advanced Nonfiction Workshop
WRIT UN2211 Seminar Traditions In Nonfiction*
WRIT UN3214 Seminar Hybrid Nonfiction Forms*
WRIT UN3224 Seminar Writing The Sixties*

POETRY

WRIT UN1300 Beginning Poetry Workshop*
WRIT UN1300 Beginning Poetry Workshop*
WRIT UN2300 Intermediate Poetry Workshop
WRIT UN3300 Advanced Poetry Workshop
WRIT UN2311 Seminar Traditions In Poetry*
WRIT UN3316 Seminar West To East*

WRIT UN3319 Seminar Poetics of Place*
WRIT UN3321 Seminar Ecopoetics™®

CROSS GENRE

WRIT UN3010 Seminar Short Prose Forms*
WRIT UN3016 Seminar Walking*

WRIT UN3027 Seminar Science Fiction Poetics™*
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01
01
01
01

01
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01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01

Instructor

Benn Jeffries
Frances Lindemann
Halley McDonough
Cory Scarola

Jacob Schultz
Jared Jackson
Madelaine Lucas
Bonnie Chau

Sam Lipsyte

Halle Butler
Sophie Dess

Molly McGhee
Madeleine Watts
Dennard Dayle

Nicholas Gambini
Hannah Kaplan
Kellina Moore
John Vincler
James Yeh

Kayla Heisler
Margo Jefferson
Mark Rozzo

Rhoni Blankenhorn
Emmett Lewis
Dorothea Lasky
Lynn Xu

Ashley Porras
Alex Dimitrov
Joseph Fasano

Samantha Zighelboim

Alan Ziegler
Jon Cotner

Katrine Jgaard Jensen
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Time

2:10-4:00
4:10-6:00
4:10-6:00
4:10-6:00
12:10-2:00
6:10-8:00
12:10-2:00
6:10-8:00
2:10-4:00
12:10-2:00
12:10-2:00
2:10-4:00
4:10-6:00
2:10-4:00

6:10-8:00
4:10-6:00
12:10-2:00
10:10-12:00
6:10-8:00
2:10-4:00
2:10-4:00
6:10-8:00

4:10-6:00
4:10-6:00
10:10-12:00
10:10-12:00
12:10-2:00
10:10-12:00
4:10-6:00
12:10-2:00

6:10-8:00
10:10-12:00
2:10-4:00

* Seminars & Beginning Workshops do not require prerequisites.
Students may register for these classes without Departmental or Professor Approval.



